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2017TWONB
Detailed

rinace

Results for BOYS 11-12 (1V 40) Detailed Results

LPlace score

for BOYS 8 AND UNDER (1V 20)

Diver T e a mScore Diver Team

Rod Dive If D O Judges Awards Jclgs Dive Saxe Rnk Rod Dive g D D Judges Awards • Rigs Dive Score Rnk
1 9 6 . 9 0 Cale Tangernan New Bremen 1 5 2 . 3 0 Gavin Dicke New Bremen

1 1 5121D I 1.7 1 M 31/2 41/2 41/2 12.50 21.25 21.25 1 1 101A 1 4  1 M 4 4  3 11.00 15.40 15.40 1
2 101C 1 . 2  I M 41/2 4  31/2 12.00 14.40 35.65 I 2 102C 1 . 4  1 M 41/2 4  4 V 2 13.00 18.20 33.60 1
3 103C 1 . 6  I N 9 5  41/2 13.50 21.60 57.25 I 3 2 0 1 *  1 . 7  1 M 314 31/2 4 11.00 18.70 52.30 1
4 5211C 1 . 6  1 M 31/2 4  4 11.50 18.40 75.65 1 2 4 4 . 8 0 Charlie Nelson New Bremen
5 201A 1 . 7  I M 4 41/2 4 12.50 21.25 96.90 I I 1 101A 1  1.4 1 M 21/2 3  3 8.50 11.90 11.90 2

Austin Thompson Unattached 2 401C 1 . 4  I N 4 4  41/2 12.50 17.50 29.40 2
1 1 5211AJ 1.8 1 M 0 0  0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 a t 3 1 0 2 C  1 . 4 1 M 3143½  4 11.00 15.40 44.80 2
2 102C 1 . 4  I N Cut F 3  4 1 3 5 Levi Hutcherson Unattached
3 103C 1 . 6  I M cut 1 1 0 I A  1 . 4  1 M 3 3  21/2 8.50 11.90 11.90 24 201A 1 . 7  I M cut 2 2 0 I A  1 . 7  I M 3 3  31/2 9.50 16.15 28.05 3
5 202C 1 . 5  1 M Cut 3 5111A 1 . 8  I M 21/2 21/2 21/2 7.50 13.50 41.55 3

4 1 6 . 8 0 Landon Lefeld New Bremen
I [  101A 1 . 4  I N 0 0  0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5
2 100C 1 . 0  1 M 2 21/2 21/2 7.00 7.00 7.00 5
3 101A 1 . 4  1 M 21/2 21/2 2 7.00 9.80 16.80 4

5 9 . 1 0 Jack Lefeld New Bremen
1 1101A 1 . 4  1 M 2 21/2 2 6.50 9.10 9.10 4
2 201A 1 . 7  1m 0 0  0 0.00 0.00 9.10 4
3 102C 1 . 4  1 M 0 0  0 0.00 0.00 9.10 5
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2017TWONB
Detailed Results for BOYS 9-10 (11/ 30) Detailed Results for GIRLS 11-12 (1V 40)

Place Score Diver Team L Place Score

Dive •  D O

Diver Team

Rnd 0lve# D D Judges Awards Rigs Dive Score Ftnk Rnd Judges Awards idgs Dive Score Falk
1 6 7 . 9 0 Grant Dicke New Bremen 1 I 1 1 0 1 . 2 0 Carsyn Meckstroth Unattached

1 15211C] 1.6 1M 4 31/2 4 11.50 18.40 18.40 1 1 1_5111A i 1.8 1 M 51/2 5  5 15.50 27.90 27.90 1
2 101A 1 . 4 IM 4 3 3Va 10.50 14.70 33.10 1 2 5321D 1 . 8  I M 0 0  0 0.00 0.00 27.90 2
3 102C 1 . 4 1M 4 4 4 12.00 16.80 49.90 1 3 1038 1 . 7  1 M 4 5  5 14.00 23.80 51.70 i
4 202C 1 . 5 1M 4 4 4 12.00 18.00 67.90 I 4 302C 1 . 6  I N 5 5  5 15.00 24.00 75.70 1

5 202A 1 . 7  1 M 5 5  5 15.00 25.50 101.20 1
2 9 2 . 2 0 Uay Kaye Unattached

1 5111A 1 . 8  1 M 4 41/2 4 12.50 22.50 22.50 2
2 10113 1 . 3  1 M 3 31/2 31/2 10.00 13.00 35.50 1
3 102C 1 . 4  1 M 31/2 31/2 31/2 10.50 14.70 50.20 2
4 201A 1 . 7  I M 4 4  4 12.00 20.40 70.60 2
5 2028 1 . 6  1 M 41/2 41/2 41/2 13.50 21.60 92.20 2
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Detailed Results for GIRLS 1 3 - 1 4

Place  Score D i v e r

Rnd Dive S C O

(1V  5 0 )

Score Rnk

Detailed

Place

Ftnd

Results

Score

for GIRLS 8 AND UNDER ( 1 V

Diver

Judges Awards

2 0 )

Team

Judges Awards

Team

Rigs Dive Dive* D O kids Dive Score Rnk
1 1 3 7 . 7 0 Elise Cox Unattached 1 2 8 . 2 0 Dublin Cooper Unattached

I [51210_1 1.7 1P4 41/2 41/2 41/2 13.50 22.95 22.95 1 I 101A 1 . 4 1M 2 1 / 2  3 21/2 8.00 11.20 11.20 1
2 102B 1 . 5 1M 5 5  5 15.00 22.50 45.45 1 2 20IA 1 . 7 IN 3  31/2 31/2 10.00 17.00 28.20 1
3 103C 1 . 6 1M 41/2 5  5 14.50 23.20 68.65 1 3 511IA 1 . 8 IM 0  0 0 0.00 0.00 28.20 I
4 201A 1 . 7 IM 41/2 5  41/2 14.00 23.80 92.45 I 2 1 7 . 5 0 Sophia Lefeld New Bremen
5 202A 1 . 7 IM 51/2 5  5 15.50 26.35 118.80 1 1 101A 1 . 4 1M 2  2 1 5.00 7.00 7.00 3
6 401C 1 . 4 IM 41/2 41/2 41/2 13.50 18.90 137.70 1 2 102C 1 . 4 IN 2 1 / 2  21/2 21/2 7.50 10.50 17.50 2

2 1 3 7 . 6 5 Aubree Schrubb Unattached 3 200C 1 . 0 1M 0  0 0 0.00 0.00 17.50 2
51210 1 . 7 IM 41/2 41/2 41/2 13.50 22.95 22.95 1 3 1 1 . 2 0 Annie Lefeld New Bremen

2 101C 1 . 2 IM 51/2 5  41/2 15.00 18.00 40.95 2 1 11.01A 1 . 4 1M 2 1 / 2  3 21/2 8.00 11.20 11.20 1
3 1 0 3 0  1 . 6 1M 5 5  5 15.00 24.00 64.95 2 2 102C 1 . 4 1M 0  0 0 0.00 0.00 11.20 3
4 2 0 I A  1 . 7 1M 41/2 51h 5 15.00 25.50 90.45 2 3 401C 1 . 4 IN 0  0 0 0.00 0.00 11.20 3
5 302C 1 . 6 1M 41/2 5  5 14.50 23.20 113.65 2
6 402C 1 . 6 1M 5 5  5 15.00 24.00 137.65 2
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2017TW@NB
Deta i led  Resu l t s  f o r  GIRLS 9 -10  ( 1 V  3 0 )

Piece Score Diver Team

Judges Awards

Unattached

3dgs DiveRad Dive # D O Score Rnk

1 7 9 . 7 0 Olivia Friend
1 51210 1 . 7  114 5 4 41/2 13.50 22.95 22.95 2
2 101A 1 . 4  1 M 41/2 31/2 31/2 11.50 16.10 39.05 2
3 201A 1 . 7  114 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 59.45 2
4 1028 1 5 1 1 4 41/2 43/4 41/2 13.50 20.25 79.70 1

2 7 9 . 5 5 Ave Trentman New Bremen
1 5111A 1 . 8  114 4 4 4 12.00 21.60 21.60 3
2 101A 1 . 4  1 M 31/2 31/2 4 11.00 15.40 37.00 3
3 202A 1 . 7  1 M 41/2 41/2 41/2 1150 22.95 59.95 1
4 102C 1 . 4 1 1 4 51/2 41/2 4 14.00 19.60 79.55 2

3 7 8 . 4 5 Emily Eylnk New Bremen
1 5211A 1 . 8  114 41/2 4 % 41/2 13.50 24.30 24.30 1
2 101A 1 . 4  114 41/2 41/2 4 13.00 18.20 42.50 1
3 102C 1 . 4  1 M 31/2 31/2 31/2 10.50 14.70 57.20 3
4 201A 1 . 7  114 41/2 4 4 12.50 21.25 78.45 3

4 5 1 . 6 0 ilyah Parlett New Bremen
1 I s u m  1 . 8  114 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4
2 101A 1 . 4  114 4 41/2 4 12.50 17.50 17.50 4
3 201A 1 . 7  1 M 31/2 4 31/2 11.00 18.70 36.20 4
4 102C 1 . 4  1 M 31/2 4 31/2 11.00 15.40 51.60 4
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